UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMEN" FILE NUMBER

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-33	31-3282 Fax: 818-662-4141
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	16911 - US BANK-
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	88899851
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	IL I L
File with: Cook II	FIXTURE



*22210+3000···

Doc# 2227049005 Fee \$93.00

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00 KAREN A. YARBROUGH

COOK COUNTY CLERK

DATE: 09/27/2022 10:56 AM PG: 1 OF 3

THE AR	OVE SPACE I	S FOR FILING	OFFICE HISE	ONLY
THE MO	UYE SPACEI	3 FUR FILING	WEEKE USE	LINI

1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record]

00U12301 11/21/2000 CC IL Cook	(or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13
2. ☐ TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fi ia. < no Statement identified above is terminal Statement	led with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and addre For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected collateral in	
. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemer, identified above with responding to the additional period provided by applicable law	pect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is
. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	
Check one of these two boxes: AND Check or of these the	
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record Item 62 5 32; and	and/or address: Complete ADD name: Complete item DELETE name: Give record name d item 7a or 7b and item 7c 7a or 7b, and item 7c DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b
. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provide a	nly, vne name (6a or 6b)
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	
Nuestro Pueblo Apartments Limited Partnership	0,
OR 66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST P	ERSON L'AY'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYMITIAL(S) SUFFIX
	1/X.
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - prov	ide only one name (72 ~ 10) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	C
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	P/4.
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY	STATE POST/2 CODE COUNTRY
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral Indicate collateral:	DELETE collateral RESTATE covered collateral ASSIGN collateral

				<u> </u>
		·=·=		100
9. N	AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AME	ENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (n	ame of Assignor, if this is an Assignment	, P
lf	this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 📗 and provide r	name of authorizing Debtor		
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			<u> </u>
	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
				18

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: Nuestro Pueblo Apartments Limited Partnership 3000005671

NUESTRO PUEBLO

2227049005 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on An	nendment form		
	112301 11/21/2000 CC IL Cook NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 or	Amondmont form		
12.	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Amendment long		
	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
1	FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
	ADDITIONAL NAME(SVINITIAL/S)	SUFFIX	E ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	E ONLY
	Name of DEBTOR on related financing stitement (Name of a current Debtone Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, rull name, do not omit, modify, of 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			13); Provide o
	Nuestro Pueblo Apartments Limited Partnership			
)R	13b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
		The same of the sa		
		C)	Control Co	
	DIE EINANCING STATEMENT AMENIMENT		Orrica	
6. N	his FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: ☐ covers timber to be cut ☐ covers as-extracted coltateral ☑ is file that and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item of Debtor does not have a record interest);	17. Description of rea	Orrica	

Prepared by Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

3000005671 NUESTRO PUEBLO APARTMENTS LP

2227049005 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL CC

EXHIBIT A

[Legal Description]

***PARCEL 1:

SUB LOTS 19 AND 20 IN C. BOETTCHER'S SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 8 AND 10 AND THAT PART NORTH OF THE SOUTH 60 FEET OF LOT 7 IN BLOCK 8 IN BORDEN'S SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST HALF OF THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER OF SECTION 36, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS; AND

PARCEL 2:

LOTS 7 9, 74 AND 75 IN FRICKE AND DOSE'S SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST 10 ACRES OF THE SOUTH 20 ACRES OF THE NORTH 43.30 ACRES OF THE NORTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION 36, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13 LYING EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN IN COK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.*** 3 28. r

PIN's:

13-36-427-001 13-36-104-011 13-36-106-03

, 3026
OCHORINGO
COMPANION
COMPANION Commonly known as: 1655-57 West Wash enay, 3026 West Belden and 3029 West Belden Chicago, Illinois 60647